

Truffly Made, ¤ Inc. 1943 N Marshall Ave, Ste 105, El Cajon, CA 92020 (619) 500-3102 ¤ info@trufflymade.com

, 2024

To whom it may concern

I ______ and co-borrower ______ certify that we are making a purchase of the **Truffly Made Semi Automatic Depositor**, giving a total purchase price of **\$21,900**. The purchase will be paid with a first payment of **\$8,500** and 8 installments of **\$1,675** payable on the 1st day of each month. Truffly Made reserves the right to be the owner of the products lent according to the present contract, the equipment concluded in the agreement will become the entire property of the applicant from the moment he has paid the full amount due.

Credit card on file ending _____ will be automatically debited each month If automatic payment is declined, a penalty fee of 12% will be applied

I acknowledge and agree to have my credit card ending ____ automatically debited each month until the depositor is paid off. If my credit card is declined, I agree to pay the penalty fee of 12% for that declined payment.

I certify that I understand the basics of confectionary and the importance of a proper formula at the right temperature.

Sincerely yours,

Truffly Made

Sign

Sign

Print

Print